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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     ALEX WEISCHEDEL        MaleOal        1/3    5:22       16:39
2     DYLAN LYNCH            MaleOal        2/3    5:55       18:23
3     JACOB BRAUN            MaleOal        3/3    6:03       18:47
4     MICHAEL LOCKHARD       M3539         1/11    6:04       18:49
5     RYAN WALTON            M2529         1/10    6:04       18:50
6     ALEX MEDINA            M1519          1/6    6:12       19:16
7     TREVOR QUANDT          M2024          1/4    6:17       19:32
8     ANDY MASCHERINO        M3539         2/11    6:23       19:48
9     DYLAN BAILEY           M1014         1/11    6:26       19:59
10    CONOR GIVEN            M1519          2/6    6:27       20:02
11    JOSH WILKINS           MMast          1/3    6:31       20:14
12    RYAN QUANDT            M2529         2/10    6:36       20:29
13    BROOKE FOSTER          FemOall        1/3    6:37       20:32
14    ZACH MATHEWS           M2529         3/10    6:50       21:11
15    JORGE DIAZ             M3034          1/5    7:06       22:01
16    RYAN ORE               M2529         4/10    7:06       22:03
17    MARK FLICKINGER        MMast          2/3    7:07       22:05
18    JESSE ZEIGLER          M3539         3/11    7:07       22:06
19    BENJAMIN FOSTER        M2529         5/10    7:17       22:35
20    JOSE LOPEZ             MMast          3/3    7:20       22:47
21    JEANNE TOWNSEND        FemOall        2/3    7:23       22:57
22    NASON HUNSINGER        M1519          3/6    7:27       23:07
23    RON ALANIS             MGMast         1/3    7:37       23:37
24    NICK DIPASQUALE        MGMast         2/3    7:38       23:43
25    NOAH NICHOLSON         M1014         2/11    7:50       24:19
26    PAUL OLDEN             MGMast         3/3    7:51       24:23
27    MIKE RODRIGUEZ         M4044          1/8    7:53       24:28
28    MIA DUVAL              FemOall        3/3    7:56       24:39
29    CHERYL NEUMANN         FMast          1/3    7:57       24:40
30    SANTIAGO SANCHEZ JR.   M2529         6/10    8:01       24:53
31    KATHLEEN DEAN          FMast          2/3    8:08       25:16
32    BRYAN VAN DER RIET     M5054         1/10    8:09       25:18
33    COLLEEN KAUFMAN        FMast          3/3    8:15       25:37
34    TRIP JONES             M0109          1/5    8:16       25:39
35    ANDRE DOUGLAS          M3034          2/5    8:17       25:44
36    DEREK FULLER           M3539         4/11    8:18       25:47
37    MIA LAND               FGMast         1/3    8:23       26:01
38    DAVID WHITE            M4044          2/8    8:26       26:11
39    LINAE TERRANA          F4549         1/12    8:28       26:17
40    GEORGE KOKKINOS        M4549          1/7    8:28       26:17
41    ALEXIS UNGERER         F3034         1/18    8:29       26:21
42    PAUL WAHRER            M5054         2/10    8:34       26:37
43    ZACHARY STINCHFIELD    M2529         7/10    8:38       26:48
44    WILLIAM SMITH          M5054         3/10    8:39       26:52
45    MADELEINE REPKA        F2024          1/6    8:41       26:57
46    GARY STARR             M5054         4/10    8:42       26:59
47    JONATHAN WILLIAMS      M1014         3/11    8:42       27:00
48    ETHAN WOLF             M1519          4/6    8:43       27:03
49    CORY MILLER            M3539         5/11    8:47       27:15
50    JENIFER TAMMAN         FGMast         2/3    8:49       27:22
51    RICARDO FIGUEREDO      M1014         4/11    8:52       27:32
52    STUART CLARK           M4549          2/7    8:55       27:41
53    DENNIS TWIGG           M3034          3/5    8:56       27:46
54    GABRIELLE MARINO       F3034         2/18    9:00       27:56
55    RANDALL FOSTER         M5559         1/14    9:02       28:02
56    SANTIAGO SANCHAZ       M5054         5/10    9:02       28:04
57    JOHN BURNS             M6569          1/3    9:02       28:04
58    JEFF TUDOR             M6064          1/7    9:03       28:07
59    JULIDE BURAK           FGMast         3/3    9:06       28:14
60    COURTNEY DEFRESCO      F2024          2/6    9:07       28:18
61    BENJAMIN LEUNG         M2529         8/10    9:11       28:32
62    JIM WILSON             M6064          2/7    9:11       28:32
63    CHESTER WILMOT                        0/0    9:15       28:42
64    ETHAN TICHIO           M1014         5/11    9:16       28:46
65    ELIZABETH STEVEN       F0109          1/4    9:17       28:51
66    LISA BARNES            F3034         3/18    9:18       28:52
67    DENNIS TICHIO          M4044          3/8    9:18       28:53
68    JENNIFER YOUGER        F3034         4/18    9:19       28:56
69    LETICIA BENITES        F3539         1/16    9:19       28:56
70    MEGAN MARTIN           F3539         2/16    9:20       28:58
71    BARBI BOZICH           F6064         1/16    9:20       29:00
72    JON WILSON             M7074          1/6    9:22       29:05
73    STEVEN LUCE            M5559         2/14    9:27       29:22
74    DIANA ASKEW            F5054         1/17    9:29       29:27
75    BRIAN MAUGEL           M2024          2/4    9:30       29:30
76    CLAYTON LYLES  JR      M4044          4/8    9:31       29:34
77    ANGEL NICHOLSON        F4549         2/12    9:32       29:37
78    BROOKE WILMOT          F1014          1/6    9:33       29:38
79    MEGAN MILLER           F3539         3/16    9:37       29:51
80    BLAKE WHITE            M1014         6/11    9:37       29:51
81    LISA SALSBUREY         F6064         2/16    9:38       29:56
82    SU-JEAN SEO            F4549         3/12    9:39       29:57
83    RACHEL RUNACRES                       0/0    9:39       29:59
84    CHARLES BROWNE         M6064          3/7    9:40       30:00
85    KARTHIK BRAHMAMDAM     M2529         9/10    9:42       30:06
86    BERNADETTE MELENDEZ    F4044         1/17    9:44       30:13
87    TERESA STINCHFIELD     F5054         2/17    9:44       30:15
88    JENNIFER KERNAGIS      F4549         4/12    9:45       30:16
89    SERENA KERNAGIS        F1014          2/6    9:45       30:18
90    KINGSTON TIPTON        M0109          2/5    9:49       30:28
91    KRISULA GAUSE          F5054         3/17    9:49       30:29
92    PHOEBE BONAPARTE.KROGH F2529         1/14    9:49       30:30
93    MARGARET WILLIAMS      F4044         2/17    9:50       30:31
94    MATTHEW BORRELLI       M1519          5/6    9:51       30:34
95    CAMERON STEWART        M1519          6/6    9:51       30:34
96    AMANDA HOLDEN          F3539         4/16    9:55       30:47
97    LUIS  AKA TONY MELENDE M5559         3/14    9:57       30:53
98    SANDY HAIGHT           F4549         5/12    9:59       31:00
99    JAMES PEPOON           M4549          3/7   10:03       31:14
100   ANNETTE MONTFORD       F5559         1/14   10:04       31:15
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101   MARY CAMPBELL          F6064         3/16   10:04       31:17
102   JENNIFER LAXTON        F4044         3/17   10:07       31:26
103   AMBER LATTRELL         F3539         5/16   10:11       31:37
104   GUAIMARE FIGUEREDO     M4044          5/8   10:12       31:42
105   DANIELLE SAPP          F2529         2/14   10:13       31:45
106   LEAH ALANIS            F4044         4/17   10:16       31:52
107   JENNIFER WITTICK       F5054         4/17   10:16       31:53
108   AMY WILCOX-MIRANDA     F4044         5/17   10:18       31:58
109   EILEEN NUTTING         F2024          3/6   10:18       31:59
110   KIM TOWEY              F6064         4/16   10:20       32:06
111   ANDREA TIPTON          F4044         6/17   10:22       32:13
112   SARA COLEMAN           F4044         7/17   10:25       32:19
113   ANDREW ELLIS           M5054         6/10   10:25       32:20
114   KAREN DEVRIES          F5559         2/14   10:28       32:29
115   MEGHAN PATULAK                        0/0   10:32       32:43
116   ANGEL FIGUEREDO        M3539         6/11   10:33       32:44
117   SANDRA RODRIGUES       F3539         6/16   10:42       33:13
118   TEGAN COMB             F2529         3/14   10:44       33:21
119   LYNNE SWIERENGA        F2529         4/14   10:46       33:27
120   DONNAMARIE HEHN        F5559         3/14   10:47       33:28
121   PEBBLES PANGRAZIO      F4044         8/17   10:49       33:36
122   NANCY HANNAS           F6064         5/16   10:49       33:36
123   BRYCE CARR             M1014         7/11   10:50       33:38
124   PAULA SMITH            F4549         6/12   10:52       33:45
125   TRUPTI AKELLA          F3034         5/18   10:54       33:50
126   JULIA COOPER           F2024          4/6   10:56       33:56
127   EMERSON COOPER         M2024          3/4   11:03       34:17
128   MICHELLE NUTTNJ        F5054         5/17   11:06       34:28
129   ROGER WHITTINGTON      M5559         4/14   11:07       34:32
130   CHRISTIE GARDNER       F5559         4/14   11:10       34:39
131   ALLAN RUBE             M7074          2/6   11:11       34:43
132   JOAQUIN MALPICA        M4549          4/7   11:13       34:49
133   LAURA MAGGS            F3539         7/16   11:18       35:05
134   BRENT NICHOLSON        M4044          6/8   11:18       35:05
135   JOE ALANDORF           M5559         5/14   11:22       35:16
136   KAREN MAIN             F5054         6/17   11:23       35:19
137   HARRY MULLER           M7599          1/4   11:26       35:30
138   KAYLA CLARK            F2024          5/6   11:31       35:45
139   TONYA MERWIN           F4044         9/17   11:32       35:50
140   SAMUEL GIL-REGNAULT    M1014         8/11   11:38       36:07
141   NICOLAS GIL            M3539         7/11   11:38       36:07
142   SALLY GRAHAM           F5054         7/17   11:42       36:21
143   MICHAEL REMPE          M5559         6/14   11:42       36:21
144   SUSAN CORRAL           F3034         6/18   11:42       36:21
145   JULIE STADJUHAR        F6064         6/16   11:43       36:23
146   MARCIA SUSSMAN         F6064         7/16   11:43       36:23
147   KATHLEEN BOHRNSEN      F5054         8/17   11:44       36:27
148   LILA MCCARTY           F6064         8/16   11:46       36:33
149   LINDA LEE              F7074          1/5   11:46       36:34
150   AMIE FERRIS            F3539         8/16   11:48       36:40
151   SUSAN RUBE             F7074          2/5   11:48       36:40
152   AUDREY GODDARD         M7074          3/6   11:51       36:46
153   PATRICIA YOUHN         F5559         5/14   11:53       36:54
154   AMY BAILEY             F4044        10/17   11:53       36:55
155   THIRZA FRANCA          F3539         9/16   11:58       37:08
156   FELIPE C FRANCA        M3539         8/11   11:58       37:09
157   JIZETH DAVIS           F6569          1/6   11:58       37:10
158   FRANK DAVIS            M7599          2/4   11:59       37:13
159   JESSICA FRALEY         F2024          6/6   12:00       37:17
160   AUTUMN HANSON          F3034         7/18   12:01       37:20
161   LINDA ALLAN            F6064         9/16   12:02       37:22
162   KIM COSTELLO                          0/0   12:02       37:22
163   JENNIFER MCMANON       F3034         8/18   12:02       37:23
164   JOSEPH FARREN          M3539         9/11   12:05       37:32
165   JOHN YANCHUV           M6064          4/7   12:08       37:41
166   JAYNE BROWNING         F6064        10/16   12:10       37:47
167   JOHN CANNON            M5054         7/10   12:12       37:52
168   DENISE BUSHEE          F4549         7/12   12:12       37:52
169   TATIANE STRASMANN      F2529         5/14   12:14       38:00
170   GARY COOPER            M5559         7/14   12:20       38:18
171   SCOTT POCEOUS          M5559         8/14   12:23       38:28
172   KATHRYN ORTA           F3539        10/16   12:25       38:34
173   DEVAN QUANDT           F2529         6/14   12:25       38:34
174   JESSICA SWENSON        F3034         9/18   12:26       38:37
175   ALEXANDRA ACUNA        F1014          3/6   12:31       38:52
176   ELENA LEOMBRUNO        F5559         6/14   12:34       39:00
177   ZAHARA DELBRUNE        F0109          2/4   12:35       39:04
178   DENISE DELBRUNE        F3539        11/16   12:35       39:05
179   AIMEE JOPLING          F4044        11/17   12:39       39:17
180   IVONNE AEVA            F3034        10/18   12:47       39:41
181   TIM RUNYA              M6569          2/3   12:47       39:43
182   MARCELLINE CLARKE      F5054         9/17   12:48       39:46
183   KRISTEN FINICAL        F3034        11/18   12:51       39:54
184   KATE BROWN             F3034        12/18   12:51       39:55
185   MYKA ACUNA             F1519          1/2   12:51       39:56
186   JEFF SIPES             M4549          5/7   12:55       40:06
187   RAINER MOELLER         M7074          4/6   12:55       40:06
188   RAINER MOELLER         F6569          2/6   12:55       40:07
189   PEGGY DUPEE            F4044        12/17   12:57       40:12
190   MAICON FERRONATTO      M3034          4/5   12:59       40:19
191   RACHEL ANDERSON        F5054        10/17   13:01       40:24
192   JEFFREY THOMPSON       M4549          6/7   13:03       40:32
193   CHRISTINE DOUGHERTY    F6569          3/6   13:04       40:35
194   LAURIE BENHAM          F5559         7/14   13:04       40:36
195   STEVE HARDIN           M5559         9/14   13:07       40:45
196   JARED JACKSON          M1014         9/11   13:08       40:46
197   NICOLE WAYE            F1519          2/2   13:08       40:47
198   RACHEL HALLY           F1014          4/6   13:08       40:47
199   JULIE HALLY            F3539        12/16   13:08       40:48
200   JENNIFER JACKSON       F4044        13/17   13:08       40:48

Generated February 8, 2026 at 8:43 AM 2/3



St. Petersburg Distance Classic - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   ROMAN GIAMARESE        M6064          5/7   13:10       40:52
202   DANIEL CARDINAL        M5559        10/14   13:13       41:02
203   MACAULAY CARDINAL      F3034        13/18   13:13       41:03
204   CHARLES SATCHWELL      M0109          3/5   13:20       41:23
205   MINDY SATCHWELL        F3539        13/16   13:20       41:24
206   JANELLE TILLEMA SCOTT  F3539        14/16   13:25       41:41
207   JEFF BUSH              M5559        11/14   13:32       42:01
208   SAMUEL PARKER          M1014        10/11   13:39       42:23
209   BENJAMIN PARKER        M2024          4/4   13:40       42:25
210   JONATHON PARKER        M5054         8/10   13:40       42:26
211   KIM BOULLY             F4044        14/17   13:42       42:33
212   MICHAEL BOULLY         M4044          7/8   13:43       42:35
213   BOB MCKENNA            M7074          5/6   13:43       42:37
214   CARYN MUSGRAVE         F3034        14/18   13:44       42:38
215   KAREN FULLER           F6064        11/16   13:50       42:57
216   CHERYL RYDER           F5054        11/17   13:53       43:08
217   MAGGI TABANO           F6064        12/16   13:53       43:08
218   JESSICA CARROLL        F3539        15/16   14:03       43:39
219   JUDY SROMOVSKY         F6064        13/16   14:04       43:40
220   DEBRA ANDERSON         F4549         8/12   14:04       43:42
221   GEORGE BERNARDICH      M6064          6/7   14:06       43:48
222   JOSE VALIENTE          M5559        12/14   14:07       43:50
223   BERNADETTE HOMAN       F5054        12/17   14:13       44:09
224   RUTH ANN SHARP         F5054        13/17   14:15       44:14
225   PHILIP TAVILL          M5559        13/14   14:15       44:16
226   JOHN BREGE             M0109          4/5   14:16       44:17
227   AMY BREGE              F4044        15/17   14:16       44:20
228   ELLIE HARRIS           F0109          3/4   14:19       44:27
229   COLLEEN POWERS         F2529         7/14   14:19       44:29
230   DEBBIE POUNDERS        F5559         8/14   14:20       44:32
231   SHANNON ANDERSON       F4549         9/12   14:24       44:43
232   MARK SINZ              M5054         9/10   14:25       44:46
233   STEVE GASTON           M6569          3/3   14:27       44:52
234   ALEKS MERKAJ           F2529         8/14   14:29       44:59
235   KATIE BALL             F2529         9/14   14:29       45:00
236   AARON POE              M3539        10/11   14:36       45:21
237   MARGARET M MERLAN      F7074          3/5   14:36       45:22
238   RACHEL DOUGLAS         F3034        15/18   14:41       45:37
239   NANCY CARUSO           F5559         9/14   14:45       45:47
240   LAURA DEAN             F3539        16/16   14:46       45:52
241   AMIR DELBRUNE          M0109          5/5   14:51       46:06
242   JEAN S DELBRUNE        M4549          7/7   14:52       46:11
243   NANCY PECK             F5559        10/14   15:04       46:49
244   MANUEL MENENDEZ        M7074          6/6   15:12       47:13
245   MICHELE SLINGLUFF      F5054        14/17   15:14       47:19
246   WENDY COUGHLIN         F6569          4/6   15:14       47:20
247   SIERRA DINISIO         F1014          5/6   15:32       48:14
248   DIANNE KESSLER         F4549        10/12   15:42       48:46
249   NORMA HETRICK          F5054        15/17   15:51       49:13
250   KATHY BRODER           F5559        11/14   15:52       49:18
251   LARRY RUDY             M7599          3/4   15:56       49:29
252   DEBBIE DEL FAVERO      F6064        14/16   16:02       49:48
253   JENNIFER WOODARD       F3034        16/18   16:14       50:26
254   SHARON SIMONETTI       F6064        15/16   16:31       51:19
255   HOPE RISING-MASSARO    F5054        16/17   16:33       51:23
256   KARA EARLE             F3034        17/18   16:43       51:54
257   LINDSAY PETTY          F3034        18/18   16:43       51:55
258   RONALD DEVRIES         M7599          4/4   16:52       52:22
259   JOYCE LEW              F6569          5/6   16:52       52:22
260   JOAN SCHULZ            F7074          4/5   16:52       52:23
261   JOANN TALLEY           F5054        17/17   16:52       52:24
262   TAMARA HOLECEK         F5559        12/14   17:02       52:53
263   JOHN HOLECEK           M5559        14/14   17:02       52:54
264   JULIE RUSSEL           F4044        16/17   17:12       53:25
265   ANISSA HOWARD          F2529        10/14   17:14       53:31
266   JESSICA REED           F2529        11/14   17:14       53:32
267   JASON STEVEN           M4044          8/8   17:15       53:35
268   KAYLIE POCEOUS         F2529        12/14   17:23       53:59
269   RACHEL KILEY           F5559        13/14   17:36       54:40
270   NICHOLAS BREGE         M3539        11/11   17:37       54:44
271   NATHAN BREGE           M1014        11/11   17:38       54:45
272   DIANE WEBER            F7074          5/5   17:41       54:56
273   JOEL ROLPH             F6064        16/16   17:41       54:56
274   ASHLEY GIRIT           F2529        13/14   17:44       55:05
275   DIANE DINISIO          F4549        11/12   17:45       55:09
276   CHANDLER LEOMBRUNO     M2529        10/10   17:49       55:21
277   DEBBIE SARSLAND        F6569          6/6   17:51       55:25
278   MARK STINCHFIELD       M5054        10/10   17:52       55:30
279   CHARLOTTE STEVEN       F0109          4/4   17:59       55:50
280   MELISSA STEVEN         F4044        17/17   18:11       56:28
281   WALTER DESENBURG       M6064          7/7   19:04       59:13
282   STACEY BENJAMIN        F4549        12/12   22:14     1:09:03
283   SARAH SKAGGS           F2529        14/14   22:33     1:10:01
284   ISABEL KANE            F1014          6/6   23:00     1:11:28
285   EVETTE PAGAN ORTIZ     F5559        14/14   24:05     1:14:48
286   SEAN SWAGER            M3034          5/5   25:45     1:19:58
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